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Stykliste ID
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
0 1140 7787 010 BOX 1157 X 1648

1 1140 6873 500 Dæksel

2 1140 6872 020 HANDLE IN PINK

2 1140 6872 500 Håndtag Uz 934

3 1140 6871 500 Dæksel Uz 934

3 1140 6871 520 COVER UPPER UL BLUE

3 1140 6871 530 COVER UPPER GREEN

3 1140 6871 590 COVER UPPER RED

4 1140 5496 510 Kontakt Uz934 Kit

5 1140 6870 500 Motorhus Kit Incl. Pakning Og Skruer

5 1140 6870 510 COVER LOWER UL KIT

5 1140 6870 520 COVER LOWER UL KIT

6 1140 3894 500 Termosikring Kit

7 2140 8458 500 Hjul Kit, Bag Uz934 2 Stk.

8 1140 6408 500 Beholder Uz 934 Blå

8 1140 6408 510 Bund Uz 934 Grå

8 1140 6408 520 CONTAINER YELLOW UZ934

8 1140 6408 600 CONTAINER ALTOBLUE UZ934

8 1140 6408 610 CONTAINER ORANGE UZ934

9 1140 7205 500 Slangetilslutning Uz934

10 2140 6422 500 Hjul,Front Uz 934 2Stk

NOTE: Part number 140 6871 520 cover upper UL blue, is cancelled.
The cover upper UL blue part, is instead included in item 5b part number 140 6870 520



Filter, fan and cord
UZ 934
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Stykliste ID
B0635_2



Filter, fan and cord 19-12-2012
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
0 1140 8163 010 not shownFilter, Ny lon Uz934

1 5140 6879 500 Filter, Utbl. Uz934 5Stk

2 1140 6880 500 Filter, Motor Uz934

3 1140 7542 010 Filter, Hepa Uz934

4 1140 5612 000 Støv pose Stof  Uz 934

4 10140 6905 020 Støv poser Uz 934 10 Stk.

5 3140 6744 500 Poselås Uz 934 3Stk

6 1140 7902 500 Sugemotor GD930S/S2

6 1140 7902 510 Fan Unit Kit 110-120V

6 1140 7902 520 Sugemotor.Uz934 Ers.011 6000 040

6 1140 7902 530 Fan Unit Kit Domel 100V

7 1140 6423 500 Kabel Eu L=15M Black

7 1140 6423 510 Ledning Uz934 10M

7 1140 6423 520 Machine outphased 2010Cord Kit Ch L 15M Packed In A Plastic Ba

7 1140 6423 530 CORD UK L 15M

7 1140 6423 540 CORD UK L 10M

7 1140 6423 550 CORD US PLUG L 15M

7 1140 6423 560 CORD US L 10M GROUNDED

7 1140 6423 570 CORD JP L 15M

7 1140 6423 580 CORD AU L 14M

7 1140 6423 590 Cord Eu Red L 12.7M

8 1140 7035 500 Ty lle Kit  GD930S

8 1140 7035 510 Protection Sleev e Us Kit

9 1140 6667 040 Forf ilter, Uz 934



Nozzles, hose and tube
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Stykliste ID
B0637_2



Nozzles, hose and tube 19-12-2012
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 111980300 Mundsty kke,Kombi 32Mm Grå

2 1140 6701 500 Mundsty kke, Børste 32Mm

3 1010 3098 500 Mundsty kke, Fuge 32Mm

4 1011 3104 500 Mundsty kke, Møbelkom.

5 1011 8130 500 Rør, Teleskop 32Mm Alu

6 1011 6431 500 Rør, 32 Mm L500Mm Alu

7 1140 7584 500 Rør, Buet Gm110/130 Hose Handle For 32 M

8 1140 3304 500 Kobling,32Mm Uz934

9 1140 6430 500 Sugeslange 32Mm Uz934



ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE
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Stykliste ID
B0639

Ingen tegning
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Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1140 3894 500 Termosikring Kit

1 1140 5496 510 Kontakt Uz934 Kit

1 1140 5612 000 Støv pose Stof  Uz 934

1 1140 6408 500 Beholder Uz 934 Blå

1 1140 6408 510 Bund Uz 934 Grå

1 1140 6408 520 CONTAINER YELLOW UZ934

1 1140 6408 600 CONTAINER ALTOBLUE UZ934

1 1140 6408 610 CONTAINER ORANGE UZ934

1 1140 6422 500 Hjul,Front Uz 934 2Stk

1 1140 6423 500 Kabel Eu L=15M Black

1 1140 6423 510 Ledning Uz934 10M

1 1140 6423 520 Machine outphased 2010Cord Kit Ch L 15M Packed In A Plastic Ba

1 1140 6423 530 CORD UK L 15M

1 1140 6423 540 CORD UK L 10M

1 1140 6423 550 CORD US PLUG L 15M

1 1140 6423 560 CORD US L 10M GROUNDED

1 1140 6423 570 CORD JP L 15M

1 1140 6423 580 CORD AU L 14M

1 1140 6423 590 Cord Eu Red L 12.7M

1 1140 6667 040 Forf ilter, Uz 934

1 1140 6744 500 Poselås Uz 934 3Stk

1 1140 6880 500 Filter, Motor Uz934

1 1140 6905 020 Støv poser Uz 934 10 Stk.

1 1140 7205 500 Slangetilslutning Uz934

1 1140 7542 010 Filter, Hepa Uz934

1 1140 7902 500 Sugemotor GD930S/S2

1 1140 7902 510 Fan Unit Kit 110-120V

1 1140 7902 520 Sugemotor.Uz934 Ers.011 6000 040

1 1140 7902 530 Fan Unit Kit Domel 100V

1 1140 8458 500 Hjul Kit, Bag Uz934 2 Stk.


